Uitslag Wedvlucht
PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo
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Quievrain 03-06-2018
Zuidwest

Naam

G. OOSTING

T. MIDDEL

ALFRED SUPER

J.M. BOLK

H.J. KOSTER

JOS BANUS

ROY OTTENS JL

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
JS. LUBBEN

JS. LUBBEN

H. WEITERING

COMB. SMIT

GEBR. VD VEEN

CORRIE TAMMENGA JL
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
D. ROTMAN
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T. MIDDEL

J.H. KONING

J.M. BOLK

G. OOSTING

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
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JOS BANUS

JS. LUBBEN

H.J. KOSTER

T. MIDDEL
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STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
H. WEITERING
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STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
H. WEITERING
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COMB. SMIT

G.J. KOOIJMAN

COMB. SMIT

T. MIDDEL

H.J. KOSTER

T. MIDDEL

G.J. KOOIJMAN

J.H. KONING
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COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
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ROY OTTENS JL

G. OOSTING

T. MIDDEL

COMB. SMIT

COMB. SMIT

J.H. KONING

H. WEITERING

Los:09.
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357,635
350,436
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Groep B

Ring

5-1240400
7-1000819
7-1001708
6-1084937V
6-4786163
5-1153410
7-1653824V
3-1651322
7-1000754
6-1066205
7-1000478
7-1000444
7-1000697
7-4705895V
5-1221380V
7-1000285
4-1473211
7-4703533
6-1854917
6-1827742
5-1243057
6-1084889V
5-1240414vV
7-1000756
6-1827558
6-1828137
1-1098428
7-4703016
7-1000820
6-1066213
3-1653308V
7-1000693
7-1001464
7-1001017
3-1669458
7-6005469
6-1081426
7-1000717
7-1653515
7-0136726
4-4753629
6-1827741
7-1000739
6-1061159
7-1000264V
7-1000775
6-1066194
6-1084929V
4-1463765V
4-1473137V
5-1153889
7-1653495
6-1081424
6-1061156V
5-1242775
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57.
07.
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08.
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Duiven:218
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19
53
47
18
00
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52
58
31
48
46
49
02
04
20
42
29
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23
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51
37
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13
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39
39
29
23
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Snelheid

1373,060
1362,671
1358,382
1357,475
1355,737
1353,395
1349,565
1346,176
1345,919
1345,316
1344,195
1343,698
1340,465
1329,086
1328,362
1320,004
1319,523
1316,239
1316,023
1315,713
1315,296
1312,858
1312,702
1310,109
1309,241
1309,236
1307,772
1304,948
1304,789
1302,561
1302,463
1302,388
1302,375
1302,305
1301,910
1301,114
1300,950
1300,675
1298,543
1297,218
1296,760
1295,978
1293,987
1293,388
1292,568
1290,016
1286,069
1281,619
1279,857
1277,294
1277,127
1275,026
1274,801
1274,650
1273,389

Punten

1000,0
990,7
981,5
972,2
963,0
953,7
944,4
935,2
925,9
916,7
907,4
898,1
888,9
879,6
870,4
861,1
851,9
842,6
833,3
824,1
814,38
805,6
796,3
787,0
777,8
768,5
759,3
750,0
740,7
731,5
722,2
713,0
703,7
694,4
685,2
675,9
666,7
657,4
648,1
638,9
629,6
620,4
611,1
601,9
592,6
583,3
574,1
564,8
555,6
546,3
537,0
527,8
518,5
509,3
500,0



